
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 50 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

30023963 5PSSDB 20.71 3.10 64.20

30024284 P5 - (77963) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 20.69 3.10 64.14

30024458 P5 - (83550) TXDOT - SH 288 @ DELL BELLO - CN# 0598-02-111 5PSSDB 20.61 3.45 71.10

37120522 P11 - (102638) Shops at Sterling Lakes 7PSSDB 19.64 3.25 63.83

37120533 P11 - (87048) Sky View Sec 1 5PSSDB 19.63 4.70 92.26

37120546 P11 - (99080) SIENNA SEC 60 7PSSDB 19.64 4.15 81.51

37120559 P11 - (100293) Life Tabernacle Of Houston 7PSSDB 19.60 4.90 96.04

37120574 P11 - (105355) CITY OF Missouri City-WWW- 02-12-ICH GRAVITY SEWE 7PSSDB 19.59 4.30 84.24

37120578 P11 - (93174) KIPLING - st /COH 72in WL 5PSSDB 19.63 5.95 116.80

37120590 P11 - (105686) Montclair Blvd Ph II 7PSSDB 19.48 5.45 106.17

37120615 P11 - (77963) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 19.38 3.10 60.08

37120634 P11 - (84879) Wolfe Airpark 5PSSDB 19.35 4.70 90.94

37120810 P11 - (77963) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 19.42 3.10 60.20

37121001 P11 - (77963) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 19.36 3.10 60.02

37121014 P11 - (77963) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 19.34 3.10 59.95

72036690 P15 - 88048 7PSSDB 21.07 5.45 114.83

72036748 P15 - (87048) Sky View Sec 1 5PSSDB 21.25 4.15 88.19

72036753 P15 - (78716) Richmond Plaza Paving & Drainage 5PSSDB 21.24 5.20 110.45

72036775 P15 - (99080) SIENNA SEC 60 7PSSDB 21.10 3.45 72.80

72036783 P15 - (87048) Sky View Sec 1 5PSSDB 21.24 4.15 88.15

72036788 P15 - (73851) "72"" WATERLINE- Tuam" 5PSSDB 21.09 5.50 116.00

72036829 P15 - 105621 5PSSDB 20.87 6.50 135.66

75022687 P16 - (87048) Sky View Sec 1 5PSSDB 20.13 4.70 94.61

75022703 P16 - (77963) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 20.04 3.13 62.73

75022712 P16 - (96691) BCMUD 87 PH2 Det & Grading 5PSSDB 19.97 3.45 68.90

75022727 P16 - (77963) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 19.96 3.13 62.47

75022740 P16 - (99172) CREEKHAVEN SEC 2 WS&D 5PSSDB 20.07 3.95 79.28

75022755 P16 - (98927) STERLING LAKES NORTH SEC 7 5PSSDB 20.04 3.45 69.14

75022766 P16 - (95228) CREEKHAVEN BLVD 1 WSD 5PSSDB 19.97 3.95 78.88

75022784 P16 - (77963) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 20.00 3.13 62.60

75022797 P16 - (77963) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 20.02 3.13 62.66

75022807 P16 - (77963) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 20.06 3.13 62.79

75022815 P16 - (98927) STERLING LAKES NORTH SEC 7 5PSSDB 20.12 3.45 69.41

75022824 P16 - (77963) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 20.18 3.13 63.16

75022827 P16 - (99172) CREEKHAVEN SEC 2 WS&D 5PSSDB 20.08 3.95 79.32

75022845 P16 - (98927) STERLING LAKES NORTH SEC 7 5PSSDB 20.05 3.45 69.17

Settlement
of payment

Leosdani Guerrero (Leo Transportation Inc) 5/10/2024

R002394

0
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Pugmill - Order

P5 - (77963) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112



75022856 P16 - (87048) Sky View Sec 1 5PSSDB 20.11 4.70 94.52

75022871 P16 - (77963) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 20.18 3.13 63.16

75022879 P16 - (95228) CREEKHAVEN BLVD 1 WSD 5PSSDB 20.14 3.95 79.55

75022897 P16 - (77963) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 20.17 3.13 63.13

75022904 P16 - (91673) Anderson Road Reconstruction 7PSSDB 20.18 4.90 98.88

75022930 P16 - (99172) CREEKHAVEN SEC 2 WS&D 5PSSDB 20.08 3.95 79.32

75022943 P16 - (98927) STERLING LAKES NORTH SEC 7 5PSSDB 20.20 3.45 69.69

75022951 P16 - (77963) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 20.19 3.13 63.19

75022961 P16 - (77963) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 20.18 3.13 63.16

75022970 P16 - (77963) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 20.18 3.13 63.16

75022989 P16 - (77963) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 20.15 3.13 63.07

75023000 P16 - (90913) GREENBRAIR - st /COH 72in WL 7PSSDB 20.09 5.45 109.49

75023113 P16 - (102638) Shops at Sterling Lakes 7PSSDB 20.06 3.25 65.19

75023129 5PSSDB 20.14 3.13 63.04

3921.23

5% -196.06

TOTAL 3725.17

P16 - (77963) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112


	05-03-2024 to 05-09-2024



